
Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

1 XvKv 352.00 195360000 12.50 5000000 5.50 2887500

2 MvRxcyi 3.06 1698300 4.46 1784000 1.03 540750

3 gvwbKMÄ 8.00 4440000 2.00 800000 0.50 262500

4 gywÝMÄ 2.00 1110000 1.00 400000 0.40 210000

5 bvivqbMÄ 2.30 1276500 22.62 9048000 2.00 1050000

6 biwms`x 0.21 116550 0.14 56000 0.13 68250

7 UvsMvBj 3.91 2170050 4.59 1836000 1.90 997500

8 wK‡kviMÄ 3.00 1665000 2.00 800000 0.70 367500

374.48 207836400 49.31 19724000 12.16 6384000

9 gqgbwmsn 2.65 1325000 3.60 1080000 0.10 40000

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv 2.65 1325000 3.65 1095000 0.45 180000

11 †kicyi 7.45 3725000 16.00 4800000 0.30 120000

12 uRvgvjcyi
2.50 1250000 3.00 900000 3.00 1200000

15.25 7625000 26.25 7875000 3.85 1540000

13 Kzwgjøv 3.65 2027940 2.40 600000 0.14 54400

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv 1.01 561156 0.82 205000 0.25 100000

15 Pvu`cyi 0.75 416700 0.00 0 0.40 160000

5.41 3005796 3.22 805000 0.79 314400

16 †gŠjfxevRvi 3.80 2111280 4.05 1215000 0.45 180000

17 mybvgMÄ 0.10 55560 0.10 30000 0.05 20000

18 nweMÄ 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

19 wm‡jU 11.00 6111600 13.00 3900000 10.11 4549500

14.90 8278440 17.15 5145000 10.61 4749500

20 PÆMÖvg 31.00 20150000 47.00 16685000 10.50 4725000

21 †bvqvLvjx 0.25 162500 0.25 88750 0.00 0

22 †dYx 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

23 K·evRvi 100.00 65000000 1.00 355000 5.00 2000000

24 j¶xcyi 1.00 650000 2.00 710000 2.00 800000

132.25 85962500 50.25 17838750 17.50 7525000

25 ivsMvgvwU 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

26 LvMovQwo 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

27 ev›`ievb 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

28 ivRkvnx 2.33 1294548 3.00 900000 1.24 372000

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

30 buIMv 2.62 1455672 9.00 2700000 1.22 366000

31 bv‡Uvi 2.30 1277880 3.00 900000 0.10 30000

7.25 4028100 15.00 4500000 2.56 768000

32 wmivRMÄ 6.8 3750300 4.2 1260000 0.9 220000

µt/bs ‡Rjv

2021-22 A_© eQ‡i evsjv‡`‡k Drcvw`Z dyj Avev‡`i Z_¨vw`

‡Mvjvc Mvu`v iRbxMÜv

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj



Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

µt/bs ‡Rjv

‡Mvjvc Mvu`v iRbxMÜv

33 e¸ov 5.00 2778000 6.00 1800000 3.00 750000

34 RqcyinvU 1.00 555600 1.00 300000 0.80 200000

35 cvebv 2.95 1639020 6.30 1890000 0.53 132500

15.70 8722920 17.50 5250000 5.21 1302500

36 dwi`cyi 0.33 183348 1.43 429000 0.55 137500

37 gv`vixcyi 2.50 1389000 5.50 1650000 1.00 250000

38 †MvcvjMÄ 10.00 5556000 16.00 4800000 0.00 0

39 ivRevox 0.22 122232 3.00 900000 0.00 0

40 kwiqZcyi 0.10 55560 0.60 180000 0.00 0

13.15 7306140 26.53 7959000 1.55 387500

41 ewikvj 11.00 6111600 5.00 1500000 2.00 500000

42 ei¸bv 2.00 1111200 2.00 600000 1.00 250000

43 wc‡ivRcyi 5.50 3055800 3.50 1050000 1.00 250000

44 ‡fvjv 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

45 SvjKvwV 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

46 cUzqvLvjx 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

18.50 10278600 10.50 3150000 4.00 1000000

47 iscyi 9.00 4500000 12.00 3600000 5.00 1500000

48 KzwoMÖvg 2.00 1000000 2.00 600000 1.00 250000

49 bxjdvgvix 3.13 1565000 3.25 975000 0.70 175000

50 jvjgwbinvU 1.24 620000 1.96 588000 0.10 25000

51 MvBevÜv 18.00 9000000 7.00 2100000 7.00 3675000

33.37 16685000 26.21 7863000 13.80 5625000

52 w`bvRcyi 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

53 cÂMo 4.00 1600000 1.00 250000 1.50 375000

54 VvKziMvuI 0.35 140000 0.30 75000 0.00 0

4.35 1740000 1.30 325000 1.50 375000

55 h‡kvi 97.50 54171000 116.05 46420000 180.20 94605000

56 gv¸iv 0.18 100008 0.34 120700 0.10 52500

57 wSbvB`n 20.13 11184228 143.74 51027700 62.13 32618250

58 Kzwóqv 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

59 PzqvWv½v 1.00 555600 18.30 6496500 5.00 2625000

60 ‡g‡nicyi 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

118.81 66010836 278.43 104064900 247.43 129900750

61 Lyjbv 2.50 1389000 4.00 800000 0.55 137500

62 ev‡MinvU 0.50 277800 2.00 400000 0.00 0

63 mvZ¶xiv
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

64 bovBj
0.37 205572 0.22 44000 0.15 37500

3.37 1872372 6.22 1244000 0.70 175000

756.79 429352104 527.87 185743650 321.66 160046650

ewikvj AÂj

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU



1 XvKv

2 MvRxcyi

3 gvwbKMÄ

4 gywÝMÄ

5 bvivqbMÄ

6 biwms`x

7 UvsMvBj

8 wK‡kviMÄ

9 gqgbwmsn

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv

11 †kicyi

12 uRvgvjcyi

13 Kzwgjøv

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv

15 Pvu`cyi

16 †gŠjfxevRvi

17 mybvgMÄ

18 nweMÄ

19 wm‡jU

20 PÆMÖvg

21 †bvqvLvjx

22 †dYx

23 K·evRvi

24 j¶xcyi

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

32 wmivRMÄ

µt/bs ‡Rjv

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(msL¨v)

22.50 6075000 0.50 350000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.40 108000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.50 405000 0.15 105000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.50 135000 0.50 350000 0.00 0 0.00 0

12.00 3240000 0.10 70000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.50 135000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.10 27000 1.00 700000 0.00 0 0.00 0

37.50 10125000 2.25 1575000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.60 420000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.10 70000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 1.10 770000 0.00 0 0.00 0

3.50 700000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

3.50 700000 1.80 1260000 0.00 0 0.00 0.0

0.10 20000 0.25 175000 0.23 17325 0.11 9158

0.00 0 0.30 210000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.10 20000 0.55 385000 0.23 17325 0.11 9158

0.55 110000 3.00 2100000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2.00 400000 3.60 2520000 0.00 0 0.00 0

2.55 510000 6.60 4620000 0.00 0 0.00 0

3.50 875000 7.50 5250000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

100.00 27000000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 2.00 1400000 0.00 0 0.00 0

103.50 27875000 9.50 6650000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.56 312000 0.55 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

4.00 1000000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.40 100000 3.00 2100000 0.00 0 0.00 0

5.96 1412000 3.55 2100000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Mø¨vwWDjvm evMvbwejvm †ejx Rev



µt/bs ‡Rjv

33 e¸ov

34 RqcyinvU

35 cvebv

36 dwi`cyi

37 gv`vixcyi

38 †MvcvjMÄ

39 ivRevox

40 kwiqZcyi

41 ewikvj

42 ei¸bv

43 wc‡ivRcyi

44 ‡fvjv

45 SvjKvwV

46 cUzqvLvjx

47 iscyi

48 KzwoMÖvg

49 bxjdvgvix

50 jvjgwbinvU

51 MvBevÜv

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸iv

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

ewikvj AÂj

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(msL¨v)

Mø¨vwWDjvm evMvbwejvm †ejx Rev

3.00 825000 1.00 700000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.13 35750 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.05 288750 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

4.18 1149500 1.00 700000 0.00 0 0.00 0

2.50 437500 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.58 101500 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 1.00 700000 0.00 0 0 0

0.18 31500 0.04 28000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

3.26 570500 1.04 728000 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.00 200000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 2.00 #### 1.00 500000

1.00 200000 1.00 700000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2.00 400000 1.00 700000 2.00 #### 1.00 500000

3.50 752500 1.50 1050000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.20 43000 0.30 210000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.10 21500 0.10 70000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.20 43000 0.01 7000 0.00 0 0.00 0

4.00 1000000 0.50 350000 0.00 0 0.00 0

8.00 1860000 2.41 1687000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.50 300000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.50 300000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

217.00 70525000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.10 32500 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

8.00 2600000 1.00 700000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.30 97500 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

225.40 73255000 1.00 700000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.40 80000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.40 80000.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

398 118257000 30.70 21105000 2.23 217325 1.11 509158



1 XvKv

2 MvRxcyi

3 gvwbKMÄ

4 gywÝMÄ

5 bvivqbMÄ

6 biwms`x

7 UvsMvBj

8 wK‡kviMÄ

9 gqgbwmsn

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv

11 †kicyi

12 uRvgvjcyi

13 Kzwgjøv

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv

15 Pvu`cyi

16 †gŠjfxevRvi

17 mybvgMÄ

18 nweMÄ

19 wm‡jU

20 PÆMÖvg

21 †bvqvLvjx

22 †dYx

23 K·evRvi

24 j¶xcyi

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

32 wmivRMÄ

µt/bs ‡Rjv

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

22 3225000 5.50 2062500 2.50 100000

2.50 375000 0.42 105000 0.53 21200

0.00 0 0.10 25000 0.10 4000

0.10 7500 0.00 0 0.50 20000

0.40 20000 0.00 0 0.20 8000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.18 7200

0.00 0 0.50 125000 1.00 40000

24.50 3627500 6.52 2317500 5.01 200400

2.00 290000 0.60 150000 0.30 12000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.60 24000

0.00 0 0.10 25000 0.10 4000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 20000

2.00 290000 0.70 175000 1.50 60000

0.05 3750 0.00 0 0.20 8000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.05 3750 0.00 0 0.20 8000

0.15 11250 0.30 75000 1.00 40000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 1.81 452500 5.00 200000

0.15 11250 2.11 527500 6.00 240000

0.50 37500 2.00 750000 0.50 20000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 1.00 250000 1.00 40000

0.50 37500 3.00 1000000 1.50 60000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.50 125000 0.15 6000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.20 15000 0.02 5000 0.02 800

0.00 0 2.00 750000 1.00 40000

0.20 15000 2.52 880000 1.17 46800

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

P›`ªgwjøKv WvwjqvRvi‡eiv



µt/bs ‡Rjv

33 e¸ov

34 RqcyinvU

35 cvebv

36 dwi`cyi

37 gv`vixcyi

38 †MvcvjMÄ

39 ivRevox

40 kwiqZcyi

41 ewikvj

42 ei¸bv

43 wc‡ivRcyi

44 ‡fvjv

45 SvjKvwV

46 cUzqvLvjx

47 iscyi

48 KzwoMÖvg

49 bxjdvgvix

50 jvjgwbinvU

51 MvBevÜv

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸iv

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

ewikvj AÂj

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

P›`ªgwjøKv WvwjqvRvi‡eiv

0.00 0 2.00 750000 2.00 80000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.60 150000 0.57 22800

0.00 0 2.60 900000 2.57 102800

0.15 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 1.00 335000 1.00 40000

0.00 0 0.001 250 0.06 2400

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.15 0 1.00 335250 1.06 42400

0.00 0 0.65 162500 0.25 10000

1.00 250000 1.00 350000 0.00 0

0.50 37500 4.00 1500000 2.50 100000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.50 287500 5.65 2012500 2.75 110000

0.00 0 1.50 562500 0.50 27955

0.00 0 0.40 100000 0.20 5000

0.60 45000 0.20 50000 1.10 44000

0.05 0 0.28 70000 0.29 11600

0.00 0 0.50 125000 1.00 40000

0.65 45000 2.88 907500 3.09 128555

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

25.50 4003500 2.00 750000 0.00 0

0.40 62000 0.00 0 0.00 0

21.00 3108000 10.00 3750000 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 2.40 900000 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

46.90 7173500 14.40 5400000 0.00 0

0.00 0 1.00 250000 1.30 52000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0.00 1.00 250000 1.30 52000

76.60 11491000 42.38 14705250 26.15 1050955



1 XvKv

2 MvRxcyi

3 gvwbKMÄ

4 gywÝMÄ

5 bvivqbMÄ

6 biwms`x

7 UvsMvBj

8 wK‡kviMÄ

9 gqgbwmsn

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv

11 †kicyi

12 uRvgvjcyi

13 Kzwgjøv

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv

15 Pvu`cyi

16 †gŠjfxevRvi

17 mybvgMÄ

18 nweMÄ

19 wm‡jU

20 PÆMÖvg

21 †bvqvLvjx

22 †dYx

23 K·evRvi

24 j¶xcyi

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

32 wmivRMÄ

µt/bs ‡Rjv

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

5.50 4290500 0.50 125000 0.50 25000

0.14 27750 0.14 28000 0.14 33100

0.10 10000 0.00 0 0.25 60000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.10 6500 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 26000

5.84 4334750 0.64 153000 1.39 144100

0.00 0 0.40 60000 1.00 81900

0.10 4000 0.03 4500 0.02 4000

0.10 0 0.00 0 1.20 4600

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.20 4000 0.43 64500 2.22 90500

0.06 5100 0.10 15000 0.35 29750

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.40 3500

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.06 5100 0.10 15000 0.75 33250

0.80 9891 0.20 30000 0.25 18726

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.05 25400

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

3.28 58067 0.26 39000 5.16 129000

4.08 67958 0.46 69000 5.46 173126

2.00 7500 1.00 225000 5.00 40000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 1

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2.00 7500 1.00 225000 5.25 40001

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.03 8275 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 1.30 1150000

0.03 8275 0.00 0 1.30 1150000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Kmgm ‡`vjb Pvucv bqbZviv



µt/bs ‡Rjv

33 e¸ov

34 RqcyinvU

35 cvebv

36 dwi`cyi

37 gv`vixcyi

38 †MvcvjMÄ

39 ivRevox

40 kwiqZcyi

41 ewikvj

42 ei¸bv

43 wc‡ivRcyi

44 ‡fvjv

45 SvjKvwV

46 cUzqvLvjx

47 iscyi

48 KzwoMÖvg

49 bxjdvgvix

50 jvjgwbinvU

51 MvBevÜv

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸iv

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

ewikvj AÂj

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Kmgm ‡`vjb Pvucv bqbZviv

3.00 500000 0.25 37500 0.25 50000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.25 80000 0.00 0 0.25 75000

3.25 580000 0.25 37500 0.50 125000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.00 5000 0.00 0 1.00 100500

0.02 2000 0.00 0 0.02 2500

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.02 7000 0.00 0 1.02 103000

1.50 900 0.00 0 0.00

1.00 1 1.00 225000 0.00 0

1.00 140000 0.00 0 1.50 107808

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

3.50 140901 1.00 225000 1.50 107808

0.50 26980 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.85 10000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

0.09 7750 0.04 6000 0.04 2500

0.50 1 1.00 200000 0.00 0

1.94 44731 1.04 206000 0.04 2500

0.00 0 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 50000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 50000

0.45 9000 0.00 0 1.00 386418

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00 0 0

0.45 9000 0.00 0.0 1.00 386418

22.37 5209215 4.92 995000 21 2405703



1 XvKv

2 MvRxcyi

3 gvwbKMÄ

4 gywÝMÄ

5 bvivqbMÄ

6 biwms`x

7 UvsMvBj

8 wK‡kviMÄ

9 gqgbwmsn

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv

11 †kicyi

12 uRvgvjcyi

13 Kzwgjøv

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv

15 Pvu`cyi

16 †gŠjfxevRvi

17 mybvgMÄ

18 nweMÄ

19 wm‡jU

20 PÆMÖvg

21 †bvqvLvjx

22 †dYx

23 K·evRvi

24 j¶xcyi

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

32 wmivRMÄ

µt/bs ‡Rjv

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

0.50 50000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.15 37700 0.10 25500 0.00 0

0.20 2000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.90 45000 0.60 45200 0.00 0

1.75 134700 0.70 70700 0.00 0

0.6 50700 0.10 10000 6.00 720000

0.15 9000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.95 59700 0.10 10000 6.00 720000

0.00 0 0.14 7000 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 6.00 720000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.14 7000 6.00 720000

0.60 9875 0.20 8848 0.00 0

0.15 8250 0.05 3200 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.85 142588 0.55 5500 0.25 25000

1.60 160713 0.80 17548 0.25 25000

1.00 15000 1.00 25000 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.00 4 1.00 3 0.00 0

2.00 15004 2.00 25003 0.00 0.0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

0.50 88274 0.02 12473 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.52 36275 0.01 4695 0.00 0

1 50000 0.00 0 0.00 0

2.02 174549 0.03 17168 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

‡gviMSzwU KjveZx AwK©W



µt/bs ‡Rjv

33 e¸ov

34 RqcyinvU

35 cvebv

36 dwi`cyi

37 gv`vixcyi

38 †MvcvjMÄ

39 ivRevox

40 kwiqZcyi

41 ewikvj

42 ei¸bv

43 wc‡ivRcyi

44 ‡fvjv

45 SvjKvwV

46 cUzqvLvjx

47 iscyi

48 KzwoMÖvg

49 bxjdvgvix

50 jvjgwbinvU

51 MvBevÜv

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸iv

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

ewikvj AÂj

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

‡gviMSzwU KjveZx AwK©W

0.25 62000 0.25 30000 0.00 0

0.11 1325 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.10 23000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.46 86325 0.25 30000 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.00 10000 1.00 20000 0.00 0

0.28 10032 0.01 110 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.28 20032 1.01 20110 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.00 291850 0.35 735 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.00 291850 0.35 735 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.40 0.50 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.02 3100 0.02 2300 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.42 3101 0.02 2300 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.17 820000 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

1.00 30000 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0

1.00 30000 0.17 820000 0.00 0

0.40 623333 1.30 109200 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.40 623333 1.30 109200 0.00 0

12.88 1599307 6.87 1129764 12.25 1465000



1 XvKv

2 MvRxcyi

3 gvwbKMÄ

4 gywÝMÄ

5 bvivqbMÄ

6 biwms`x

7 UvsMvBj

8 wK‡kviMÄ

9 gqgbwmsn

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv

11 †kicyi

12 uRvgvjcyi

13 Kzwgjøv

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv

15 Pvu`cyi

16 †gŠjfxevRvi

17 mybvgMÄ

18 nweMÄ

19 wm‡jU

20 PÆMÖvg

21 †bvqvLvjx

22 †dYx

23 K·evRvi

24 j¶xcyi

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

32 wmivRMÄ

µt/bs ‡Rjv

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

0.00 0 0.00 0 429.50 219550500

0.00 0 1.40 787000 14.47 5571300

0.00 0 0.20 44000 13.10 6157500

0.00 0 0.00 0 5.00 2232500

0.00 0 0.00 0 39.72 14719000

0.00 0 1.86 13300 2.34 254100

0.00 0 0.00 0 11.08 5145750

0.00 0 2.00 53100 12.30 3893800

0.00 0 5.46 897400 527.51 257524450

0.00 0 0.00 0 17.95 4239600

0.00 0 0.65 69000 8.40 2784500

0.00 0 0.20 0 26.75 9448600

0.00 0 0.00 0 12.50 4070000

0.00 0 0.85 69000 65.60 20542700

0.00 0 0.56 20000 8.34 2992423

0.00 0 0.00 0 8.78 1799656

0.00 0 0.00 0 1.15 576700

0.00 0 0.56 20000 18.27 5368779

0.00 0 0.00 4 15.35 5919874

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 142410

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 8.00 516000 64.87 19048755

0.00 0 8.00 516004 80.72 25111039

0.00 0 30.00 4800000 142.50 53605000

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.75 251251

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 206.00 94355000

0.00 0 1.00 2 12.00 3850009

0.00 0 31.00 4800002 361.25 152061260

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 9.85 3110295

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 2.75 801500 20.39 6393217

0.00 0 0.00 0 14.10 6397880

0.00 0 2.75 801500 44.34 15901392

0.00 0 0.00 0 11.83 5230300

‡gvUAb¨vb¨MvRiv



µt/bs ‡Rjv

33 e¸ov

34 RqcyinvU

35 cvebv

36 dwi`cyi

37 gv`vixcyi

38 †MvcvjMÄ

39 ivRevox

40 kwiqZcyi

41 ewikvj

42 ei¸bv

43 wc‡ivRcyi

44 ‡fvjv

45 SvjKvwV

46 cUzqvLvjx

47 iscyi

48 KzwoMÖvg

49 bxjdvgvix

50 jvjgwbinvU

51 MvBevÜv

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸iv

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

ewikvj AÂj

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

Rwgi cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b (msL¨v)

‡gvUAb¨vb¨MvRiv

0.00 0 0.00 0 26.00 8362500

0.00 0 0.00 0 3.04 1092675

0.00 0 0.00 0 12.60 4301070

0.00 0 0.00 0 53.47 18986545

0.00 0 0.00 0 4.96 1187348

0.00 0 0.00 0 9.58 3390500

0.00 0 10.00 125000 43.00 11691500

0.00 0 0.06 2555 3.89 1101579

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.70 235560

0.00 0 10.06 127555 62.13 17606487

0.00 0 1.00 800 22.40 8485800

0.00 0 5.00 10 17.00 3486211

0.00 0 2.50 25950 25.35 7459643

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 8.50 26760 64.75 19431654

0.00 0 1.00 5000 34.50 12024935

0.00 0 0.00 0 6.10 2208000

0.00 0 0.00 0 10.43 2955501

0.00 0 0.00 0 4.34 1386250

0.00 0 0.00 0 39.50 16490001

0.00 0 1.00 5000 94.87 35064686

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 3.00 3200 11.00 2528200

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.65 215000

0.00 0 3.00 3200 11.65 2743200

0.00 0 0.00 0 638.42 271294500

0.00 0 0.00 0 1.12 367708

0.00 0 0.00 0 268.00 105068178

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 27.00 10674600

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 934.54 387404986

0.00 0 0.00 0 12.90 3836451

0.00 0 0.00 0 2.50 677800

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.74 287072

0.00 0 0.00 0 16.14 4801323

0.00 0 71.18 7266421 2335.23 962548500


